Pressure Switches, Inc.
1-800-259-6874
23400 Hwy. 435, Abita Springs, LA 70420
www.pressureswitches.com - sales@mepinc.net
The PSI ‘Hardhat Series’
Models 6A, 6C, 6G, 6H, 6P and 6Z.
Explosion proof and weatherproof switch enclosure is LISTED for
hazardous areas.

23400 Hwy. 435, Abita Springs, LA 70420
www.pressureswitches.com - sales@mepinc.net
HOW TO ORDERSPECIFICATIONS
NOWT: Boat and pressure operated
motor controllers, for use in hazard-
ous locations.
Listed by: Uderwriters Laboratories Inc.
(File No. E123884) suitable for: Class I,
Div. 1, Groups A, B, C, D; Class II, Div.
2, Groups E, F, G.
Maximum ambient and service
temperature range: -30F to 160F
(-34C to 71C). Note: Polymide for
water service 140F (60C) maximum.
Series 6 - LOW PRESSURE SWITCH
DESCRIPTION:
FOR INSTRUMENTATION APPLICATIONS.
The Series 6 Pressure Switch is for low and
very low requirements using a sensitive
diaphragm sensor with very narrow dead-
bands, with all the standard features of the
Series 6 with UL listing for Hazardous Areas.
DIMENSIONS
To order a pressure switch that will
meet your requirements, specify a
model by using the chart below. All
configurations may not be immedi-
ately available. Consult factory.
EXAMPLE: 6G 12 F1 . 03
6G 12 F1 03
Certified by CSA: Cert. file No.
LR76122-1 Class I, Div. 1 Groups B, C,
D; Class II, Div. 2 Groups E, F, G. Class
3238 01 - Switches-Automatic-
Pressure Type for Hazardous Loca-
tions.
Snap switch ratings:
SPDT (gold): 100mA @125 VAC;
0.250 A @ 6 VDC.
DPDT (gold, 2 microswitches): 100mA
@125 VAC; 0.250 A @ 6 VDC.
Internal ground screw clamp.
FOR VERY LOW RANGE INSTRUMENTATION
APPLICATIONS RANGE ID: .12.
INSTRUMENTATION AIR PRESSURE SWITCH
FOR PNEUMATIC AND OTHER APPLICATIONS
RANGE ID: .14. Adjustable range: 3.0” - 100” WC
Deadband: .50” - 3.0” WC (Approx.)
Proof Pressure: 250 PSIG
Typical model number: 6G12N1.12
Adjustable range: 2-16 PSIG
Deadband: 2” WC - 0.25 PSIG (Approx.)
Proof Pressure: 250 PSIG
Typical model number: 6G12N1.14
*Wetted materials.
* *
Specifications and availibilty subject to
change without prior notice.
Weight: Approx. 40 oz (1.13 kg) min. SEE HOW TO ORDER
LTR MALT Port Size
A AL 1/2-14 NPT
C 316SS 1/4-18 NPT
G AL 1/4-18 NPT
H 316SS 1/4-18 NPT
P AL 1/4-18 NPT
Z 316SS 1/2-14 NPT
12 SPDT (Gold STD.)
33 DPDT (Gold STD.)
Viton 0-Ring Polymide
Diaphram
Nitrile 0-Ring Polymide
Diaphram
N9 Nitrile 0-Ring SST Piston